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JOHN HYLAND
CONSTRUCTION




The Past Week
Roofing
Elevator install
Metal siding at courtyard
Weather barrier South elevation
Flashing and window installation levels 11 and 12
Interior framing level 12
MEP rough-in levels 10 and 11
Drywall level 8
Drywall taping and finishing level 7
Wood doors, casing, trim level 6
Painting level 6
Ceramic tile level 5

Coming Next Week
Sheetrock install level 9

Drywall taping level 8

Wood doors and trim level 7
Paint level 6 continues
Ceramic tile level 5 continues
Casework level 5

Current Crew Size

Manpower: 216

Contractor Scope Personnel
Vertical Concrete 18

John Hyland Const.

Cascade Tower Crane
Jet Electrical

Jet Plumbing

Jet Heating

Jet Fire Prevention
Western Partitions
Third Generation Painting
LJ Pearson

Arctic Sheet Metal
Dallas Glass

Paulsen’s

Umpgua Roofing
Lanz Cabinets

Otis Elevator

Thomas Kay

Crane Operator
Electrical

Plumbing

HVAC Duct

Fire Sprinklers
Metal Stud Framing/Sheet Rock
Interior Paint
Interior Wood Trim
Weather Barrier
Window Installation
Ceramic Tile
Roofing
Caseworkk
Elevator Install
Flooring

1
21
22
14
5
46
12
8
21
8
10
10
10




Mock-up unit 203 with
appliances installed

Overhead MEP work at
2" floor fitness area




Flooring installed at 3
ifele]s

Metal panel installation at
courtyard




Southwest overall
elevation

Aerial photo of roof
progress
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Aerial photo taken from
Southeast

U of O flag flying high
and proud over the
jobsite




